Date Coggins: Entry #:
gxoll Coy
ca Tagy, Entry Fees Pre-Entry @ Show Age Groups
Member s7 S8 A, W/TA 18 & Over
Non-Member S8 $9 B, W/TB 17 & Under
Y, W/TY 13 & Under
Jackpot Fee Office Fee Novice /Green Horse Any
3¢
estorn Circ™® $10.00 S4 per Horse

Please

n Member
n Non-Member

1 **70% Payback **

Check

Horses Name:

** non point class **
SPEED FORM

Exhibitors Name:

Circle each class that you will be entering (One form per Horse)

73
74
75
Ex
76

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

. Lead Line Barrels

. Lead Line Figure 8

. Lead Line Plug

hibition Poles S5 per run
. **Jackpot Poles**
Poles W/T A

Poles W/T B

Poles W/TY

Poles Novice/ Green Horse
Poles A

Poles B

Poles Y

Versatility W/T A
Versatility W/T B
Versatility W/TY
Versatility Novice/Green Horse
Versatility A

Versatility B

Versatility Y

Figure 8 W/T A

Figure 8 W/T B

93. Flgure 8 W/T Y All youth 17 & Under
94. Figure 8 Novice/Green Horse colanlmouptedand
rldmg must wear an

95. Figure 8 A ASTM/SEI helmet with
harness
96. Figure 8 B

97. Figure 8Y

98. Plug W/T A

99. Plug W/T B

100. Plug W/TY

101. Plug Novice/Green Horse
102. Plug A

103. Plug B

104. Plug Y

Exhibition Barrels S5 per run
105. ** Jackpot Barrels**
106. Barrels W/T A

107. Barrels W/T B

108. Barrels W/TY

109. Barrels Novice/ Green Horse
110. Barrels A

111. Barrels B

112. Barrels Y

In accepting my entry, | hereby release Carroll County Western
Circuit, the officers the Board of the Directors, and members from
Any/or claims/damages or wrong doing, which may occur to my horse
Or myself. | also assume all responsibility when not wearing a helmet or
A non-ASTM/SEI approved helmet with a fixed harness while riding or
Mounting on a horse. | also assume responsibility for any and all damages
Done by my horse or myself. My picture may also be used by CCWC on its

Social Medias.

Signature of Owner/Exhibitor:
If under 18, Parent /Guardian:

X = Cash
# Classes Entry Fee Total

. Check#

X =

# Jackpot Entry Fee Total

Total Due:







