Date:			Coggins:		Entry #:			
Carroll County	Entry Fees Pre-Entry @				Age Groups			
	Member	\$7	\$8		A, W/T A	18 & Over		
	Non-Member	\$8	\$9		B, W/TB	17 & Under		
	Include Fa		Office Fee		Y, W/T Y Novice /Green Horse	13 & Under Any		
	Jackpot Fee \$10.00		\$4 per Horse		Novice / Green Horse	Ally		
Western Circuit	**70% Payba		74 per morse					
	70 /0 1 ayba	CK	SPEE	D FORM	** non po	int class **		
Please Check								
Member	Exh	ibitors Nan	ne:					
Non-Membe		ses Name:		entering (One f	form per Horse)			
73. Lead Line Ba		acii ciass ti	iat you will be	<del>-</del>	-			
74. Lead Line Figure 8					93. Figure 8 W/T Y 94. Figure 8 Novice/Green Horse  All youth 17 & Under on Jan 1st mounted and			
75. Lead Line Plug					95. Figure 8 A riding must wear an ASTM/SEI helmet with			
Exhibition Poles \$5 per run				_	96. Figure 8 B			
76. **Jackpot Poles**					97. Figure 8 Y			
77. Poles W/T A		_	98. Plug W/T A					
78. Poles W/T B					99. Plug W/T B			
79. Poles W/T Y					100. Plug W/T Y			
80. Poles Novice/ Green Horse					101. Plug Novice/Green Horse			
81. Poles A					102. Plug A			
82. Poles B					103. Plug B			
83. Poles Y					104. Plug Y			
84. Versatility W/T A					Exhibition Barrels \$5 per run			
85. Versatility W/T B					105. ** Jackpot Barrels**			
86. Versatility W/T Y					106. Barrels W/T A			
87. Versatility N	-	Horse			107. Barrels W/T B			
88. Versatility A	-				108. Barrels W/T Y			
89. Versatility B					109. Barrels Novice/ Green Horse			
90. Versatility Y				110. Ba	110. Barrels A			
•	91. Figure 8 W/T A				111. Barrels B			
92. Figure 8 W/T B				112. Ba	112. Barrels Y			
,			[					
In accepting my entry, I her Circuit, the officers the Board Any/or claims/damages or wr Or myself. I also assume all re A non-ASTM/SEI approved h Mounting on a horse. I also a Done by my horse or myself. Social Medias.	I of the Directors, and rong doing, which ma esponsibility when no elmet with a fixed ha assume responsibility My picture may also	d members from by occur to my h ot wearing a hel rness while ridi for any and all be used by CC	n norse met or ng or damages	# Classes Entry  # Jackpot Entry	]=	Cash Check#		
Signature of Owner/Exhib If under 18, Parent /Guaro								
20,12.011,000				Total Due:				